
Andrew's Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

De Carolis Riky (02/076) 4 12 4 12 4 2 4 9 4 12 4 5

Bevilacqua Andrea (02/077) 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 12 0 0 4 8

Bevilacqua Marco (02/074) 2 6 4 11 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 5

Bonarrigo Marco (02/078) 4 11 2 6 2 3 4 6 2 3 1 0

Temperini Federico (02/079) 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2 1 3 0 0

Prota Simone (02/075) 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 1 0

Casini Benedetta (02/081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Fortini Mirko (02/106) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casini Camilla (02/080) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Carolis Riky 02/076 24 52 2,17

Bevilacqua Andrea 02/077 16 35 2,19

Bevilacqua Marco 02/074 18 35 1,94

Bonarrigo Marco 02/078 15 29 1,93

Temperini Federico 02/079 7 11 1,57

Prota Simone 02/075 9 6 0,67

Casini Benedetta 02/081 3 3 1,00

Fortini Mirko 02/106 0 0 0,00

Casini Camilla 02/080 4 0 0,00

Sheakespeare

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fuochi Alessandro (02/047) 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 8

Piccioni Danilo (02/060) 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 12 2 6 4 12

Fuochi  Fiorenzo (02/045) 4 10 4 11 4 9 2 6 2 6 4 6

Olivieri Matteo (02/063) 0 0 2 5 4 3 2 5 4 9 0 0

Finocchi Irene (02/048) 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 4

Lupino Valentina (02/061) 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Berni Luca (02/097) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 0

Piccioni Simone (02/062) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fuochi Alessandro 02/047 24 64 2,67

Piccioni Danilo 02/060 18 54 3,00

Fuochi  Fiorenzo 02/045 20 48 2,40

Olivieri Matteo 02/063 12 22 1,83

Finocchi Irene 02/048 8 19 2,38

Lupino Valentina 02/061 6 12 2,00

Berni Luca 02/097 8 1 0,12

Piccioni Simone 02/062 0 0 0,00

Bortolo Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gentili Fabrizio (02/092) 4 1 4 7 3 7 4 0 4 6 4 6

Dubbioso Salvatore (02/089) 2 0 2 0 2 3 4 3 2 0 4 9

Costa Leonardo (02/090) 2 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 3

Morelli Guglielmo (02/093) 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 1 4 4 0 0

Selimi Arlind (02/094) 4 0 2 0 4 2 2 2 0 0 4 5

Gomini Stefano (02/095) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 0 0 0

Onofri Giuseppe (02/091) 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gentili Fabrizio 02/092 23 27 1,17

Dubbioso Salvatore 02/089 16 15 0,94

Costa Leonardo 02/090 14 14 1,00

Morelli Guglielmo 02/093 18 14 0,78

Selimi Arlind 02/094 16 9 0,56

Gomini Stefano 02/095 6 4 0,67

Onofri Giuseppe 02/091 3 1 0,33

'Ndo Cojo Cojo!

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pellegrino Raffaele (02/070) 4 3 4 4 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 12

Liberati Marco (02/073) 4 1 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 6

Zuncheddu Luigi  (02/105) 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 4 2 3

Chiodo Andrea (02/069) 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 0 4 0 4 4

Alessandrini Fabio  (02/104) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0

Romei Manuele (02/071) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pistonami Andrea (02/072) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pellegrino Raffaele 02/070 24 45 1,88

Liberati Marco 02/073 20 21 1,05

Zuncheddu Luigi 02/105 18 19 1,06

Chiodo Andrea 02/069 24 15 0,62

Alessandrini Fabio 02/104 6 1 0,17

Romei Manuele 02/071 0 0 0,00

Pistonami Andrea 02/072 4 0 0,00


